_					. ·	C AR	REST/N	NOTICE	TO A	PPEA	7	$\mathcal{N}$	B Arrest 3 Reques	i for Warrant	136	JUVENILE
A	OBTS Number										Agency R			st for Capias		
M I	Agency ORI Numi	0501700		Agency Nam  Jupite	r Police l	Departm	ent				5		21-001663			Multiple
ı S	Charge Type: Check as many	1. Felon			Misdemeanor Traffic Misdemea	·	5 Ordinano	ce					If Weapon Seized  Enter Type UN	<u>ARMEI</u>	<u> </u>	Clearance Indicator
R A	as apply.	(Including Name o	f Business)						Location 200	of Offense	(Business Name	Address	) E <b>DERICK S</b> M	ALL R		R. FL
I O	S ALT A	IA/E FRE	Time of Arr	SMALL est B	ooking Date		Booking		Jail Date	SAL	A AINL	Jai	Time Lo	ation of Veh	icle	
×	05/1 Name (Last, First,	3/2021	00:.	32	05/13/202	21	00	):42		//	Alia	as (Namo	, DOB, Soc. Sec. #, Etc.	)		
	YORKE,	DAKOTA	HUNTER	<u>}</u>	Date of Birth		Height		as:	Eye	Color	Н	air Color	Co	mplexion	Build
	p Plack O	American Indian Oriental/Asian	W	M	11/09/	1997	5'08		120	1,4	BROWN	/ ligion	BROWN	lne	LIGHT dication of	Medium
D E	Scars, Marks, Tat	oos, Unique Physica	al Features (Locati	on, Type, Des	cription)						S			l Dr	cohol Influence Your Influence sidence Type:	≈ No 123 Unk. □
E	Local Address (St	reet, Apx. Number) REENWO	OD AVE		(City) PALM REA	 4CH. FL	(State) 33407		(Zip)			Phone		1. 2	City 3. Florida County 4. Out of S	tate 2
D A N	Permanent Addre	ss (Street, Apt. Nur	nber)		(City)		(State)		(Zip)			Phone		A	idress Source VEI	RBAL
T	3910 G. Business Address	(Name, Street)	OD AVE,	WESI I	(City)	<u>4Сн, Г.</u>	(State)		(Zip)			Phone		0	ccupation	rver
	TWIST	ED TUNA	<u>.                                      </u>	See	- Number		INS Number				Place of Birth (C	City, State	e)	Citizenship		7761
L	Y626	016 <u>897909</u>		_1			<u></u>		Race	Sex	PORTA Date of Birt		IN, United	US Arr	ested 3. Felony	5. Juvenile
0	Co-Defendant Na	me (Last, First, Mi	ddle)	T							D. CRIS			2. At 1		
D	Co-Defendant Na	me (Last, First, Me	ddle)						Race	Sex	Date of Blrt	n			Large 4 Misde	meanor
Ť.	Parent	Other:				Name (Las	t, First, Middle	7	Γ						Residence P	
Ú	Address (Street,				(Cit	»/		(Style		(Zij	9)	7			Business Ph	ione
E N	Notified by: (Na	me)				<del>/                                    </del>		4	Date		Tim		JUVENILE DISPO	SITION occssed withi		
LE						Relationship	_/		Date	$\rightarrow$	Tim	<del></del>	Departmen	and Release	d 3 Incarces	ated
	Released To: (N										School	Attended				Grade
	The child	address was and/or paren 5-2526) info	it was told to	n keen th	e Juvenile C	d/or U ( Court Clerk	s Office	s parent	Prope	rty Crime?	Descrip	tion of Pr	operty		<del></del>	Value of Property
L	Yes, by:				No:	LACO Consol	Z. Other			Yes 🔯 g Type	No B. Barbi	turate	H. Hallucinogen	P. Paraç		nknown
0	Drug Activity N. N/A P. Possess	S. Sell B. Buy T. Traffic	R. Smuggle D. Deliver E. Use	K. Di	isperses/ M istribute	Manufacture/   Produce/   Cultivate	Z, Other		NN		C. Cocai	ine	M. Marijuana O. Opium/Deriv.	Equi S. Synth	pment Z. Ot setic	her
E	Charge Descrip	tion				4		,					Statute Violation Num. 316, 193(1)(		Violatio	on of ORD #
H	DUI - I	BREATH .	08 OR AB	<u>OVE</u>	Offense #		Counts	Domestic V		Warrant /	Capias Number	_	310.173(1)	<u>c,                                     </u>	Bond	
É		N			21-0	001663	1	ПΥ	X N	<u> </u>		-	Statute Violation Num	ber	Violatio	on of ORD #
15	Charge Descrip	tion				<u> </u>	Counts	Domestic \	finlence.	Warrant	Capias Number				Bond	
1	Drug Activity	Drug Type	Amount / Unit	/	Offense #		Counts	Y		WEITER,			Statute Violation Num	h	Violati	on of ORD #
Ç,	Charge Descrip	tion											Stanite Violation Num			
1	Drug Activity	Drug Type	Amount / Unit	, \	Offense #		Counts	Domestic Y		Warrant	/ Capias Number	•			Bond	
۲		nt Physical Conditi	ion of Defendant	<del>-/ }</del>						1	wledge of the fol	lowing	Mental D	scape Risk	Medication C	Deformities 🔲 Injuries
1	Check which a	milies:	leased O.R.	Released	to Parent/Guardia	n 🔀	F.O.T. County J	lail PRO	PERTY - Ro	Explain: ceived By		Relea	used By	_	Released To	
ľ		☐ Po	sted Bond		ounty Mental Healt			Date	Transported	1 1	ime Transporter	i Othe	r			
Ľ	Transported By	4							Location (C	ourt Room						
	IZNI IZ	RUCTION I	NO. 1 - Mai	ndatory a	ppearance is	n court			North	Coun		P/	<u>ALM BEACH</u>	GARD	<u> </u>	ļ
1	-		but i	must com	iply with ins	structions of			Court Date	0	6/16/202					No
- 1		O APPEAR AT	THE TIME AN	D PLACE I	DESIGNATED	TO ANSWER	THE OFFEN	NSE CHAR	GED OR	TO PAY	THE FINE SUE HELD IN (	UBSCR COMTE	IBED. I UNDERST IMPT OF COURT A	AND THA	T SHOULD RRANT	Photo Available
1	FOR MY A	LY FAIL TO AI RREST SHALL	BE ISSUED.	E INE CO	JKI AS KEQU	ICED DI III			•							Available
- 1	P			D.C. 1		Daront/Cuit- I	an)						Date Signed		<del></del>	
ļ	HOLD for Oth	er Agency	Signature of	Derendant (	or Juvenile and I		an) resting Officer		7,	1		Name	Verification Reinted by	Arrestee)	371	
	A		Resisted	A		Name of Arrest	ing Officer (Pri	nt)	J-C	) 9	I.D. ₩	(PR	(NT)	<u> </u>	<u>v 5% – </u>	<u> </u>
- 1	N S	uicidal	Other		ouch #	MCGILI Transporting C	LICUDD			D. #	1216 Agency	-			5.0	PAGE 1 OF
	Intake Deputy	IMS (	0 9 PJ	, , , , ,	ouen #		ILLICUI	DDY		88	<u>JUPITE</u>	Witn	ess here if subject signer	with an "X".	, an	
í			TE ATTO	NEV		day a	-CENTR	AL REC	ORDS		JAIL (	Jo	RIME ANALY	<b>斯斯</b>	<b>S</b> FIRE	D DESIREDAN
1,000		Same of	7 17 72 674					ur 10 JAK <b>S</b>	10 F 10 F 10	,		- 1871 p. 1871	e salayê ku - 1777 <del>de</del>		S .9	# [***;
														بر		Sun,
																No. of the second
															***	

٦	OBTS Number	PROBABLE CAUS	SE AFFIDAVIT		Request for Warrant Request for Caples	JUVENILE				
١	Agency ORI Number Agency Name			Report Number	1662					
4		TER POLICE DEPARTMENT	5	4 21-002 Special Notes						
١	Check as many	Misdemeanor 5. Ordinance Fraffic Misdemeanor 6. Other								
0	Name (Lest, First, Middle)	Alies			Race Sex Date of Bir	9/1997				
F	YORKE, DAKOTA HUNTER		Charge Description		, ,, ,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
CH.	Charge Description 316.193(1)(C) DUI - BREATH .08 OF	ABOVE								
RGE	Charge Description		Charge Description							
8	Victim's Name (Last, First, Middle)	<del></del>			Race Sex Date of Bit	rth				
٧		State)	(Zip)	Phone	Address Source	<del></del>				
c	Local Address (Street, Apt. Number) (C	ity) (State)								
1	Business Address (Name, Street) (C	city) (State)	(Zip)	Phone	Occupation					
N			tone believe that the above t	emed Defendant com	nmitted the following violati	on of law.				
Γ	The undersigned certifies and swears that he/she he The Person taken into custody	as just and resonable grounds to believe, and t	DOES DAMAGE CLIST THE SPORE II			who told				
	committed the below acts in my present	ce. uwas	observed by	that he/she saw	w the arrested person co					
	admitting to the below facts.	was f	ound to have committed t	he below acts, res	sulting from my (describe	ed) investigation.				
	On the 13 day of May	2021 at 00:16	(Specifically include fac	ts constituting cau	use for arrest.)					
			as mouting Di	atrol sout	th bound on S	, [				
	On 5/13/2021 at approxim	ately 0016 hrs I was	on routine pa	issan seda	an (QDT-T41/E	rL)				
	On 5/13/2021 at approximately color has I was a red Nissan sedan (QDT-T41/FL) Alternate AlA from W Indiantown Road. I observed a red Nissan sedan (QDT-T41/FL) traveling in front of me, accelerating away from my position. I utilized my certified traveling in front of me, accelerating away from my position. I utilized my certified									
١,	Ann inite #1207) and nace clocked the venicle at 00 IEEE IN a 00 iee.									
F	l									
ľ	designated lane, the venicle would swelve williams.									
ľ	I addition to the speeding violation, die cut									
	be sick, tired or impair	lane. I was concerned that in addition to the single state of the vehicle in the area of S be sick, tired or impaired. I conducted a traffic stop on the vehicle in the area of S Alternate AlA and E Frederick Small Road. I then made contact at the window with the								
ľ	Alternate AlA and E Fred driver and sole occupant	t, Dakota Yorke (DEFE)	NDANT).							
1	_ 1				vka baliaw	ed that he				
	I made contact with York	ke and explained the	reason for th	e stop. :	oming home f	rom work.				
١	I made contact with form s was being pulled over for E As Yorke spoke to me I	abadwad that he had i	TIRRET, DIOOG	Shor Gags	. I de cece					
		:- Bawa-bda amitting :	from his Ders	on, which	TITOGITOTTTEC	when he				
١	31	tad databing antral CO	no Irana	LECOLUS (	CITACK OIL TOT					
		Limin where T seren	nim to steto o	ut. I con	brarie					
1	then returned to the vertical that I smelled an odor	of alcoholic beverage Yorke to participate	in SEST's and	he agree	d.					
	M any alcohol. I asked	TOTKE CO PATCICIPACE		•						
	HORTZONTAL GAZE NYSTAGM	US (HGN)								
	<ul> <li>No resting nystage</li> </ul>	mus in either eye								
	Found pupil size	and tracking	- AVAS							
	The state of the s	rsuit present in both ained nystagmus prese	nt at maximum	deviatio	on in both ey	es				
	onset of nvstagmu	s prior to forty-five	degrees not	present i	n either eye	•				
	- Had to be told no	t to move head								
	- No vertical nysta	gmus								
	SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME			1/	365	<u> </u>				
	SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME	Same.	SIGNATURE	F ARRESTING / INV	ESTIGATING OFFICER	d a .				
	NOTARY PUBLIC / CLERK OF COURT /	OFFICEP (F.S. 5. 13 00) Notan	MCGILLI	CUDDY, STE	VEN (1216)					
	05/13/2021	Ro. Pubi	ie of Flor	E OF OFFICER (PLE	EASE PRINT)	PAGE				
	111	My Commission Gi	G 9664	05/13/202 DATE	21	1 of 3				
	V E	***************************************								

				DD OD A1	DI E CALISE	AFFIDAVIT			3. Request	for Warra	. I	7	
T	OBTS Number			PKUBAI	SUPPLEME			1. Arrest 2. N.T.A.	4. Request			L	JUVENILE
۱,	Agency ORI Number	Agency Name				-	Agency Report I						
M	FL 0501700	JUPITE	R POLICE	E DEPA	RTMENT		5 4			·			
<u> </u>	Charge Type: 1. Felony		sdemeanor		ordinance			Special N	oles:				
	Check as many as apply.	<b>4.</b> Tr	effic Misdemeand	r □6.0	Other				Race	8ex	Date of	Birth	
D	Name (Last, First, Middle)	TED			~am				W	M	11/	/ <del>09</del> /	1997
F	YORKE, DAKOTA HUN	IER	in both	0.000									
	- Lack of Conve	rgence	In bou	. eles									
	- 4 of 6 clues												
	WALK AND TURN												
	- The exercise	had to	be expl	lained	twice								
	- Missed heel	to toe	on multi	iple st	teps						1		
	- Stepped off	line mu	ltiple t	times									
ļ '	- Improper turn	but d	lual pivo	oting									
	- 3 of 8 clues												
										1	•		
	ONE LEG STAND									) /			
l	- Swayed									7			
	- Hopped								J				
P	l												
ļ٥	FINGER TO NOSE	פאם											
B	1L - Pad to bridge 2R - Side to under	, DRE nose t	hen mov	e pad	to tip,	DNP							
8	3L - Pad to top br	idae of	nose,	slide	down to	above ti	DNP						
E			,										
	5R - Pad to tip, D	NP	-								-		
c	L .	tip, D	MP										
ľ	A												
1	RHOMBERG ALPHABET												
ľ	Done properl	Y											
ŀ	s aum man												
	MODIFIED RHOMBERG  - Estimated 30	80000	de in an	oroxim	ately 36	seconds							
ľ	11												
	Based on my observ	ations	, invest	igatio	n and th	e totali	ty of t	the c	ircum	stan	ces	, I	have
1	E! .			A-LO M	150 IN 20	ירואו סחע	BICAL (	こしれてエィ	<u> </u>	•			
	''l	<b></b> .		lian De	warane.	CHEMICAL							ced him
1		1 £		WATA 1	mnalred.	. contrar	Y COF		310.	100.	_	F	
-	lunder arrest at 00	32 hrs	After	: being	, arreste	ed, ne ad	тт сгед	נט ע		9	G	\	
	drinks, with his l	ast dr	ink bein	ig twen	icy minut	.eo ayu. Tu Breath	Alcoh	ol Te	stino	(B/	T)	Cent	ter,
		- T	-1-aad	him ur	ider a 20	) minute	opserv	ST CT OII	, au		M117	· ·	
				erai tat	anvth:	ına. We	cuen w	ent o	II ATC				-
١		/TN 474	6201 and	l T rac	miested 1	that lork	e suom	IL CO	a Pi				
			+	ean	TO PAICE	.111 BYA	c and	. TUO	DIAC.		CILC		
Ì	Consented and prov Yorke his Miranda	rights	from a	pre-pi	inted c	ard. I t	hen bo	oked	him i	nto	the	CO1	unty
	jail on one count	of DUI	•										
	l 1 - /							AL		7i	rob÷	<u>ما د</u>	wae
	He was issued a co	ourt da	te of 6	/16/202	21 at No	rth Count	y cour	tnous	· ·	TS /	/ <del>-</del>	<u></u>	160
	H		M.					1	72	45	5		
	SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFOR	THE THE	2 m	m		0,000	JRE OF ARRE	STING IN	VESTULA	TING OF	FICER	—	
	n 150			Nota	m	SIGNAT						9	
	NOTARY PUBLIC / CLERKO	F COURT / O	FFICER (LS	1720) Rene My Co.	P Public State of minission GG of 03/05 of 100 GG	MCG	NAME OF O	DY, STI	EVEN	(12	16)	16	?* ,
	05/1	3/2021		Exores	MINISSION CO	Florida 3						•	PAGE 2 or
		DATE		m	e Ragin minission GG 96	SC418 1	<u> </u>	/13/20 DATE	14.L				2 or .
	É												

JAIL

ITS Number			1	PROBAB	LE CAUSE AFI SUPPLEMENT		1, Am 2, N.	r.A. 4. Requ	est for Warrant est for Caples	1	JUVENILE
ency ORI Number	i i	Agency Name			T1/51/T		ncy Report Number		3		
FL 050.	1700		R POLICE	DEPAR	TMEN!	1_3	4   2.1   Sp	cial Notes:	<u></u>		
hack as many	Felony Traffic Felony	3. Mis	demeanor iffic Misdemeanor	☐ 6. Of							
ame (Last, First, Middle)					Alias			Rac	1 1	11/09/	1997
YORKE, DAI	COTA HUN	TER					**********		11		
towed from	the scen	e by A	11 Hooked	ı up.	BWC.						
										1	
									4		
•											
									V		
									7		
								-			
						AXI					
							7				
						7		•			
•											
				<b>(</b>							
ı											
				<b>`</b> )'							
٠					·						
1											
		Y									
	7										
		1									
									<u> </u>		
SWORN AND S	UBSCRIBED BEFO	RE ME						M	135		
SWORN AND S			~~~~	<b>.</b>	_	SIGNATUR	E OF ARREST	NG / INVEST	GATING OF	FICER	
	PUBLIC / CLERY	DE COURT / O	FEICERN SALI	17. Notary P	ublic State of State	~~>	LICUDDY			- 4925ン	1.5
J 1		ar Lount I / U			シぬせ び たいかん	a ====1.1411.	LLUUUU	L V L			<del>-</del> '
NOTARY	//		<b>₹</b> : <b>₩</b> :	Renée F	ublic State of Florid Ragin		AME OF OFFI	ER (PLEASE	PRINT)		ोळ
J 1	//	13/2021	<b>}</b>	Renee F My Comm Expires 0	Ragin nission GG 966418 3/05/2024		LAME OF OFFI	CER (PLEASE	PRINT)		े हिर्देश - 3
NOTARY	//		<b>Y</b>	Renee F My Comm Expires 0	Ragin ————————————————————————————————————		O5/1	CER (PLEASE 3/2021 DATE	PRINT)		- 3

## WITNESS LIST

	CASE NUMBER:	<u>21-001663</u>
ARRESTING OFFICER: MCGILLICUDDY		
ADDRESS: 196 Military Trl. Jupiter, FL 33458		
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME):	(WORK) <u>(561) 746-6</u>	201
CAN TESTIFY TO: PC		
NAME: OFC NOBLE		
ADDRESS: 196 Military Trl. Jupiter, FL 33458		
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)	(WORK)	
CAN TESTIFY TO: BACKUP ON STOP/TOW INVENTORY S	неет	
NAME:		
ADDRESS		
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)	(WORK)	
CAN TESTIFY TO:		
NAME:		<u> </u>
ADDRESS		
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)		
CAN TESTIFY TO:		
NAME:		
ADDRESS		
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)	(WORK)	
CAN TESTIFY TO:	A 7	
NAME:	<u> </u>	
ADDRESS	Y	
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)	(WORK)	
CAN TESTIFY TO:		
NAME:		
ADDRESS		
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)	(WORK)	
CAN TESTIFY TO:		
NAME:		
ADDRESS		
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)	(WORK)	
CAN TESTIFY TO:		
NAME:		
ADDRESS		
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)	(WORK)	
CAN TESTIFY TO:		
NAME:		
ADDRESS		
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)	(WORK)	
CAN TESTIFY TO:		
NAME:		
ADDRESS		- Paris of the second
PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)	(WORK)	100 m
CAN TESTIFY TO:		i na

## **TESTING FACILITY TASK REPORT**

AGENCY: JPD								
SUBJECT: YORKE, DAKOTA H CASE NUMBER: 21-064949								
DATE: May 13, 2021 VIDEO DVD NUMBER: N/A								
BEGINNING TIME: 01:22 ENDING TIME: 01:35								
BREATH TESTS RESULTS: 1) .111 TIME 01:28 A.M.☑ P.M.☐ 2) .106 TIME 01:31 A.M.☑ P.M.☐								
3) N/A TIME N/A A.M. P.M. 4) N/A TIME N/A A.M. P.M.								
BREATH OPERATOR: P.POUND #24639								
MAINTENANCE TECHNICAN: J. KARLECKE# 6467								
TESTING OFFICER'S OBSERVATIONS								
SPEECH: DELIBERATE								
ATTITUDE: CALM, QUIET								
CLOTHING: BLUE DRESS , BLACK / WHITE SNEAKERS								
MEDICAL CONDITIONS: NONE								
MEDICATIONS: NONE								
OTHER:								
COMMENTS:  ARRIVED AT CENTER A/O BEGAN THE 20 MINUTE OBSERVATION PERIOD AT 00:58 HRS.								
SUBJECT: AGREED TO TAKE TEST								
A/O: READ RIGHTS								
SUBJECT: STATED SHE UNDERSTOOD RIGHTS								
TECH: READ TEST RESULTS SUBJECT: STATED SHE UNDERSTOOD TEST RESULTS								

NO Q&A CONDUCTED

SUE	BJECT: CASE NUMBER:
	IMPLIED CONSENT FOR DUI IN A MOTOR VEHICLE
	NOTE: READ ONLY THE PARAGRAPH APPLICABLE TO THE TYPE OF TEST YOU ARE REQUESTING.
I an con	n now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BREATH for the purpose of determining its alcohol tent.
I an che	n now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your URINE for the purpose of detecting the presence of mical or controlled substances.  OR-
I an	n now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BLOOD for the purpose of detecting its alcohol content the presence of chemical or controlled substances.
	NOTE: READ ONLY IF THE SUBJECT DOES NOT COMPLY WITH YOUR REQUEST.
I at	of the
	ou fail to submit to the test I have requested of you, your privilege to operate a motor vehicle will be suspended for a jod of one (1) year for a first refusal, or eighteen (18) months if your privilege has been previously suspended as a result refusal to submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse to submit to the test I have uested of you and if your driving privilege has been previously suspended for a prior refusal to submit to a lawful test our breath, urine or blood, you will be committing a misdemeanor. Refusal to submit to the test I have requested of you admissible into evidence in any criminal proceeding.  BJECT'S SIGNATURE: (X)
	CONSTITUTIONAL WARNINGS
τ Δ1	M REQUIRED TO WARN YOU BEFORE YOU MAKE ANY STATEMENTS THAT YOU HAVE THE FOLLOWING RIGHTS
1.	You have the right to remain silent and not answer any questions.
2.	Any statement must be freely and voluntarily given.
3.	You have the right to the presence of a lawyer of your choice before you make any statement and during any questioning.
4.	If you cannot afford a lawyer, you are entitled to the presence of a court appointed lawyer before you make any statements and during any questioning.
<b>5</b> .	If at any time during the interview you do not wish to answer any questions, you are privileged to remain silent.
6.	I can make no threats or promises to induce you to make a statement. This must be of your own free will.
<b>7</b> .	Any statement can and will be used against you in a court of law.

SUSPECT'S SIGNATURE: (X)\_\_\_

SUBJECT: _	St 150	16	<i>.</i>	Aures	11	_ CASE NUMBER:	
						<del></del>	

### **QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS**

I AM NOW GOING TO ASK YOU SOME QUESTIONS. WITH THESE RIGHTS IN MIND, YOU MAY ANSWER SOME OF, ALL OF, OR NONE OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS AS YOU LIKE. WERE YOU OPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF THE STOP/ACCIDENT? WHERE WERE YOU GOING? \_\_\_\_ WHAT STREET OR HIGHWAY WERE YOU ON? DIRECTION OF TRAVEL? \_\_\_\_\_ WHERE DID YOU START? \_\_\_\_\_ WHAT TIME DID YOU START? \_\_\_\_\_ WHAT TIME IS IT NOW? \_\_\_\_ WHAT IS TODAY'S DATE? \_\_\_\_\_ WHAT DAY OF THE WEEK IS IT? \_\_\_\_ WHAT COUNTY AND CITY ARE YOU IN NOW? WHEN DID YOU LAST EAT? \_\_\_\_\_ WHAT DID YOU EAT? WHAT HAVE YOU BEEN DOING FOR THE LAST THREE HOURS? WHAT? HOW MUCH DO YOU WEIGH? HAVE YOU BEEN DRINKING? HOW MUCH? WHERE? WITH WHOM? AND YOUR LAST DRINK? WHEN DID YOU HAVE YOUR FIRST DRINK? HOW DID YOU CONSUME YOUR LAST TWO DRINKS? CAN YOU FEEL THE EFFECTS OF THE ALCOHOL? \_\_\_\_ ARE YOU UNDER THE INFLUENCE? HAVE YOU CONSUMED ANY ALCOHOL SINCE THE ACCIDENT? HOW MUCH? WHAT? WHERE? WHEN? \_\_\_\_\_ WHAT LINE OF WORK ARE YOU IN? \_\_\_\_\_ WHEN DID YOU LAST WORK? \_\_\_\_\_ DO YOU HAVE ANY PHYSICAL DEFECTS OR INJURIES? \_\_\_\_\_ WHAT? \_\_\_\_ ARE YOU SICK OR INJURED? \_\_\_\_\_ WHAT'S WRONG? \_\_\_\_\_ DO YOU LIMP? DID YOU RECEIVE A BUMP ON THE HEAD RECENTLY? WERE YOU IN AN ACCIDENT TODAY? HAVE YOU TAKEN ANY DRUGS OR SMOKED ANY MARIJUANA TODAY? \_\_\_\_\_ WHEN? \_\_\_\_\_ HAVE YOU SEEN A DOCTOR OR DENTIST TODAY? \_\_\_\_\_ WHO? \_\_\_\_ WHY? \_\_\_\_ ARE YOU TAKING ANY PRESCRIPTION MEDICINES? \_\_\_\_\_ WHAT? WHEN? DO YOU HAVE: **EPILEPSY? GLASS EYE?** FALSE TEETH? EAR INFECTION? INNER EAR TROUBLE?\_\_\_\_ DIABETES? DO YOU HAVE ANY PROBLEMS WITH YOUR EYES THAT ARE NOT CORRECTED BY GLASSES? DO YOU TAKE INSULIN? IF SO, WHEN WAS YOUR LAST INJECTION? HAVE YOU EVER HAD A DRIVER'S LICENSE IN ANY OTHER STATE? \_\_\_\_ WHERE? \_\_\_

YELLOW - DHSMV PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS GOLD - JAIL

INTERVIEWER:

PBSQ #0129C REV. 9/93

WHITE - STATE ATTY.



# PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE DUI TESTING FACILITY INFORMATION SHEET

PBSO CASE #	21-06	4949	PBSO ZO	$\frac{3-18}{2}$	5
AGENCY CASE #	21-00	01663	CRASH (	CASE #	1
TIME OF STOP/	CRASH 0	016 DATE	05/13/20	DAY T	HURSDAY
SUBJECT'S NAM	E YORKE		H RACE _	W SEX	<u>M</u>
HGT 508	WGT	120	DOB	11/9/1997	
LOCATION S A	LT A1A/E F	REDERICK	SMALL RI		
ARRESTING OFF	CER'S NAME &	ID MCGILL	CUDDY	388 AGENCY	JPD
DIVISION:				FIED BY COMMO	Yes
			ARRI	VAL AT FACILITY	0058
				ARREST TIME	0032
BREATH_RESULT.  1) . /// 2) , /06  3) \( \nu/A \)  4) \( \nu/A \)		24639	PRSO VII	EOTAPE #	A
TESTING OF	FICER'S ID _	24039	- PBSO VID	EUIAPE #	<del>'</del>

MAY 12700

### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF LAW ENFORCEMENT ALCOHOL TESTING PROGRAM BREATH ALCOHOL TEST AFFIDAVIT

Instrument Type: Intoxilyzer 8000
Instrument Registered To: PALM BEACE CO SO
Instrument Serial Number: 80-006240 Software: 8100.27
Date of Test: 05/13/2021

Date of Last Agency Inspection: 04/09/2021

Observation Period Began: 00:58 Subject's Name: DAKOTA H YORKE

DOB: 11/09/1997 Sex: F

The subject was observed for at least twenty-minutes prior to the administration of the breath test to ensure that the subject did not take anything orally and did not regurgitate.

Results:	Tesc	g/210L	Time		
·	Diagnostics Check	OK	01:27		
	Air Blank	0.000	01:27		
	Control Test	0.031	01:27		
	Air Blank	0.000	01:28		
:	Subject Sample #1	0.111	01:28		
•	Air Blank	0.000.	01:29		
	Air Blank	0.000	01:31	I	
	Subject Sample #2	0.106	01:31	/	
	Air Blank	0.000	21:32		
• / /	Control Test	0.080	01:32		
,	Air Blank	0.000	01:33		
	Diagnostics Check		01:33		

Cylinder Lot: 22620080A2 Exp: 10/05/2022 State of Florida, County of Personally appeared before me the undersigned authority, she ( ) is personally known to me or as identification, and who after being placed under oath, (\_\_) produced states: , hold a valid Breath Test Operator permit issued by the Florida I PARIS D POUND Department of Law Enforcement, I administered the above breath test to the subject named above in accordance with Chapter 11D-8, Florida Administrative Code, and this form is a true and accurate report of that breath test. Breath Test Operator: before me this Public-State of Florida Printed Name of Notary Public-State of Florida Signature of Nota Note: Pursuant to section 117.10, Florida Statutes, law enforcement officers, correctional officers, traffic

accident investigation officers and traffic infraction enforcement officers are notaries public when engaged in the performance of official duties. In accordance with section 3.6.1934(5), F.S., this completed form is admissible without further authentication and is presumptive proof of the results herein. To be used in accordance with Section 316.1934(5), F.S., and in administrative proceedings pursuant to 322.2615, F.S.

FDLE/ATP FORM 38 - MARCH 2004, Ref. 11D-8.007



### Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office - Arrests Only

[	х	Florida State Statute	Description	Page Number(s)
$\vdash$	_		Surveillance techniques, procedures and personnel; inventory of law enforcement resources, policies or plans	
		119.071(2)(d)	pertaining to mobilization deployment or tactical operations.	
L/E Exemptions		943.053, 943.0525	NCIC/FCIC/FBI and in-state FDLE/DOC.	
Exem		119.071(4)(c)	Undercover personnel.	
7		119.071(2)(f)	Confidential informants (Cls).	
		119.071(2)(e)	Confession.	
ns.		985.04(1)	Juvenile offender records.	
mptio		119.071(h)(i)	Assets of a crime victim.	
Public Info. Exemptions		395.3025(7)(a), 456.057(7)(a)	Medical information.	
lic In		394.4615(7)	Mental health information.	
Put		119.071(4)(d)(2)(a)	Home address, telephone, Social Security number, date of birth, or photos of active/former LE personnel, spouses, and children.	
	×	(iii) 119.0714(1)(i)-(j), (2)(a)-(e)	Social Security, bank account, charge, debit, and credit card numbers.	2
		(viii) 394.4615(7)	Clinical records under the Baker Act.	
of 23)		(xii) 741.30(3)(b)	The victim's address in a domestic violence action on petitioner's request.	
(Rule o		(xiii) 119.071(2)(h), 119.0714(1)(h)	Protected information regarding victims of child abuse or sexual offenses.	
Florida Rules of Judicial Administration 2.420 (Rule of 23)				
al Administr				
es of Judici				
Florida Rui				
ă			Other:	
Other		<b>\</b>	Other:	

#### REVIEW COMPLETED BY

	Date: 05/13/2021
Booking Number: 2021011596	Specialist Name/ID: T Howard/7185